e A
7= A By S mobELNO): BWP 10001-A1
SR ( s1ZE ): 168X120X55Mm 11222000
FERESWEGHT): 217 ¢
\_ Y,
539 1 @/e
A/ | [ - =

3 -

@ ©) @ ®

74t 5 (NUMBER) 10001-B1 \ (@ (NUMBER): 10001-C1 )

74 TR (NAME): 5% BPIVALVE
MEE S5 (P/NO) :BAH10024-A2

s
FEATR(NAME): F5%
1ot

70 HYPOTHECA

E45(P/NO): BAH10024-A1
X

FE A FR(NAME): GRUB SCREW
FIAS (STANDARD): M4 X 18
1 BHMATERIAL) : STAINLESS STEEL

#1 BHOMATERIAL): ABS (LIGHT GREY:FS20412) # BFHMATERIAL): ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS$20412)

HBE(QUANTITY):1 PCS FAHE(QUANTITY) : 1 PCS

B (WEIGHT) 167 g \ HAEL(WEITHG): 150 g y
(@ TE iR 5 (NUMBER) : 10001-D1 ) (@ P45 (NUMBER) : M4 X 10 A

72 A FR(NAME): Fi7K BEIGASKET FEIMAFR(NAME) : 4% COPPER NUT

B (MATERIAL): B KRUBBER AU (STANDARD): M4 X 10

JIRHQUANTITY) : 1 PCS 4 FHMATERIAL): $fl COPPER

s (SIZE): 113x113x1.8 MM HII(QUANTITY): 4 PCS

# IE(WEIGHT): 2 ) i 4 (COLOR): fiff COPPER
(" 77 45 (NUMBER): KM4 X 18 N\ ( 7 S (NUMBER): KN-500-B1 )

PR FRNAME) : B822 2% SCREW LID
B4 (P/NO) : BAH10001-A3
# BHMATERIAL) : ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS20412)

H 1 (QUANTITY): 4 PCS

[
|
E

o
@
-

/

FHHE(QUANTITY): 8 PCS
J

(® 7 45 (NUMBER):PW A4 X 30 ) P45 (NUMBER) : S-6

7= B A FR (N AME) : U2 SELF-TAPPING SCREW PR BFR(NAME) : H5%T WALL NAIL

S (STANDARD): M4 X 30 Wi E 45 (P/NO): BAH10032-A1A2

MEHMATERIAL): £k IRON Rk (STANDARD): SX6 ¢h4-5

FHHE (QUANTITY): 4 PCS MEHMATERIAL): PP(GREY :CM906)
\_ JAN H1E(QUANTITY): 4 PCS )
K FR NAME R sF SIZE (um) | CARTON No. G. W () N.W (kc) FFFEECE QuanTity | PEAY POLYBAG
/I SAMLL CARTON | 188 X 128 X 63 43 0.288 0.236 1 (pcs) [278X180 (Mm)
KA BIG CARTON | 645 X 410 X 395 14 18.5 14 60 (pcs)




